
 

Adult Lessons – Term Dates 2019/20 

 

Autumn 2019 

Block 1:  Friday 20 September to Friday 18 October 

Teaching Weeks: 5 

Term Fees: £44.00 (Group) or £130.00 (1:1) 

 

Block 2:  Friday 8 November to Friday 6 December 

Teaching Weeks: 5 

Term Fees: £44.00 (Group) or £130.00 (1:1) 

 

 

Spring 2020 

Block 1:  Friday 10 January to Friday 7 February 

Teaching Weeks: 5 

Term Fees: £44.00 (Group) or £130.00 (1:1) 

 

Block 2:  Friday 28 Feb to Friday 27 March 

Teaching Weeks: 5 

Term Fees: £44.00 (Group) or £130.00 (1:1) 

 

 

Summer 2020 

Block 1:  Friday 24 April to Friday 22 May 

Teaching Weeks: 5 

Term Fees: £44.00 (Group) or £130.00 (1:1) 

 

Block 2:  Friday 5 June to Friday 26 June 

Teaching Weeks: 4 

Term Fees: £35.20 (Group) or £104.00 (1:1) 

 


